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●Domestic companies 32.0%

●Foreign investors 24.4%

●Financial institutions  18.2%

● Individuals 24.5%

●Others 0.9%

Stock Information (As of December 31, 2012) 

Authorized Common Stock

Issued Common Stock 

Number of Shares of Unit Stock

Number of Shareholders

Otsuka Sobi Co., Ltd.

Japan Trustee Services Bank, Ltd. (Trust Account)

The Master Trust Bank of Japan, Ltd. (Trust Account)

OTSUKA CORPORATION Employee Stock-Sharing Plan

Yuji Otsuka

Atsushi Otsuka

Minoru Otsuka 

Terue Otsuka 

SAJAP

GOLDMAN SACHS INTERNATIONAL

■ Major Shareholders

Name

Investment in
OTSUKA CORPORATION

Number of
Shares Held

Equity
Ownership (%)

Investment in Major Shareholders
by OTSUKA CORPORATION

Number of
Shares Held

Equity
Ownership (%)

9,788,330

1,429,000

1,210,700

1,160,720

946,980

945,950

945,490

645,500

533,000

513,200

30.91

4.51

3.82

3.66

2.99

2.98

2.98

2.03

1.68

1.62
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112,860,000 shares 

31,667,020 shares

100 shares 

4,661

■ Breakdown of Shareholders (Based on total shares)


