Stock Information (As of December 31, 2012)

Authorized Common Stock	112,860,000 shares		
Issued Common Stock	31,667,020 shares		
Number of Shares of Unit Stock	100 shares		
Number of Shareholders	4,661		

Major Shareholders

Name	Investment in OTSUKA CORPORATION		Investment in Major Shareholders by OTSUKA CORPORATION	
	Number of Shares Held	Equity Ownership (%)	Number of Shares Held	Equity Ownership (%)
Otsuka Sobi Co., Ltd.	9,788,330	30.91	_	_
Japan Trustee Services Bank, Ltd. (Trust Account)	1,429,000	4.51	_	_
The Master Trust Bank of Japan, Ltd. (Trust Account)	1,210,700	3.82	_	_
OTSUKA CORPORATION Employee Stock-Sharing Plan	1,160,720	3.66	_	_
Yuji Otsuka	946,980	2.99	_	_
Atsushi Otsuka	945,950	2.98	_	_
Minoru Otsuka	945,490	2.98	_	_
Terue Otsuka	645,500	2.03	_	_
SAJAP	533,000	1.68	_	_
GOLDMAN SACHS INTERNATIONAL	513,200	1.62		

Breakdown of Shareholders (Based on total shares)

